
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Salmans 196.9 290.0 0

2 Jace Snyder Larned 197.0 290.0 0

3 Zach  Castigliano Colby High School 184.0 250.0 0

4 Derek Roadhouse Pratt High School 193.0 250.0 0

5 Logan Erway Larned 186.0 210.0 0

6 Dalton Carey Hesston High School 196.0 210.0 0

7 Blaise Verbaz Colby High School 189.0 205.0 0

8 Zane  Johnson Macksville High School 192.0 175.0 0

9 Carlos Ibarra Larned 195.0 170.0 0

10 Brody Murk Bennington Bulldogs 187.0 0 0

11 Eli Temanson Skyline High School 190.0 0 0

12 Julian Durran Elkhart High School 194.0 0 0

13 Chace O'Hair Elkhart High School 197.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jace Snyder Larned 197.0 430.0 0

2 Derek Roadhouse Pratt High School 193.0 365.0 0

3 Eli Salmans 196.9 360.0 0

4 Eli Temanson Skyline High School 190.0 345.0 0

5 Blaise Verbaz Colby High School 189.0 340.0 0

6 Logan Erway Larned 186.0 335.0 0

7 Carlos Ibarra Larned 195.0 300.0 0

8 Dalton Carey Hesston High School 196.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Zane  Johnson Macksville High School 192.0 285.0 0

10 Zach  Castigliano Colby High School 184.0 0 0

11 Brody Murk Bennington Bulldogs 187.0 0 0

12 Julian Durran Elkhart High School 194.0 0 0

13 Chace O'Hair Elkhart High School 197.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eli Temanson Skyline High School 190.0 285.0 0

2 Eli Salmans 196.9 280.0 0

3 Logan Erway Larned 186.0 275.0 0

4 Jace Snyder Larned 197.0 270.0 0

5 Chace O'Hair Elkhart High School 197.0 265.0 0

6 Blaise Verbaz Colby High School 189.0 245.0 0

7 Zane  Johnson Macksville High School 192.0 245.0 0

8 Derek Roadhouse Pratt High School 193.0 230.0 0

9 Dalton Carey Hesston High School 196.0 225.0 0

10 Carlos Ibarra Larned 195.0 205.0 0

11 Zach  Castigliano Colby High School 184.0 0 0

12 Brody Murk Bennington Bulldogs 187.0 0 0

13 Julian Durran Elkhart High School 194.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jace Snyder Larned 197.0 990.0 10

2 Eli Salmans 196.9 930.0 8

3 Derek Roadhouse Pratt High School 193.0 845.0 6

4 Logan Erway Larned 186.0 820.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Blaise Verbaz Colby High School 189.0 790.0 2

6 Dalton Carey Hesston High School 196.0 735.0 1

7 Zane  Johnson Macksville High School 192.0 705.0 0

8 Carlos Ibarra Larned 195.0 675.0 0

9 Eli Temanson Skyline High School 190.0 630.0 0

10 Chace O'Hair Elkhart High School 197.0 265.0 0

11 Zach  Castigliano Colby High School 184.0 250.0 0

12 Brody Murk Bennington Bulldogs 187.0 0 0

13 Julian Durran Elkhart High School 194.0 0 0


